
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
77 
45 
68 

114 
15 
18 

312 
66 
73 
83 
23 
17 
5 

10 
54 
99 
38 
6 

30 
25 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

Name 
ENRICO MARTINHO 
JOÃO PAULO SANZOVO 
DUDES CASTRONEVES 
ENZO BRANDAO 
THALLES FRABETTI 
MARCUS LOPES 
LUIZ MIGLIORINI 
GUSTAVO GUIMARÃES 
RODRIGO PIONEER 
MARCOS BORESTEIN 
JOAO GUEDES 
TITO SOBRAL 
PEDRO CARLONI 
NICK GARFINKEL 
SARA RUDECK 
DUDU PAGLIARO 
R.PUZZIELLO 
VITOR FERRÉ 
PEDRO VEDROSSI 
BARBARA ESTEVO 

Laps 
22 
22 
21 
21 
22 
17 
20 
21 
19 
25 
22 
22 
16 
20 
20 
14 
20 
22 
14 
17 

Best Tm 
43.903 
44.054 
44.236 
44.248 
44.272 
44.276 
44.328 
44.335 
44.385 
44.424 
44.500 
44.565 
44.688 
44.787 
44.828 
44.856 
45.025 
45.082 
45.140 
45.456 

Diff 

0.151 
0.333 
0.345 
0.369 
0.373 
0.425 
0.432 
0.482 
0.521 
0.597 
0.662 
0.785 
0.884 
0.925 
0.953 
1.122 
1.179 
1.237 
1.553 

Gap 

0.151 
0.182 
0.012 
0.024 
0.004 
0.052 
0.007 
0.050 
0.039 
0.076 
0.065 
0.123 
0.099 
0.041 
0.028 
0.169 
0.057 
0.058 
0.316 

In Lap 
20 
20 
19 
15 
22 
15 
20 
17 
19 
22 
21 
7 

16 
16 
20 
13 
8 

21 
12 
16 

2nd Best 
43.911 
44.079 
44.287 
44.383 
44.361 
44.327 
44.409 
44.449 
44.457 
44.532 
44.525 
44.682 
44.920 
44.800 
44.946 
44.864 
45.157 
45.160 
45.252 
45.577 

2nd Lap 
21 
22 
20 
14 
16 
16 
19 
19 
18 
21 
22 
20 
15 
19 
18 
4 

20 
8 

14 
13 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/04/2025 09:41:43 
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Resultado sujeito a verificações técnicas e/ou desportivas 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 3a Etapa 
     SPRINTER 

3o TREINO - SPRINTER 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:07 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

12/04/2025 09:20 


